Holiday Hours
WEST MEDINA WSC OFFICE WILL BE CLOSED FOR THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS
	New Years Day Friday, December 31, 2021
	Good Friday Friday, April 15, 2022
	Memorial Day Monday May 30, 2022
	Independence Day Monday, July 4, 2022
	Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2022
	Veterans Day Friday, November 11, 2022
	Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24, 2022
	Christmas Friday, December 23, & Monday, December 26, 2022
	New Years Day Monday, January 2, 2023
